
054  《浙商》  ZHESHANG  MAGAZINE  2010.12

排名

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

公司代码

300028

300039

300010

300006

300079

300062

300059

300073

300110

300069

300030

300033

300130

300115

300100

300056

300097

300008

300076

300063

300007

300093

300009

300088

300112

300101

300041

300023

300015

300119

300121

300044

300031

300103

300020

300025

300096

300003

300046

300068

300004

300037

300109

300078

300126

300026

简称

金亚科技

上海凯宝

立思辰

莱美药业

数码视讯

中能电气

东方财富

当升科技

华仁药业

金利华电

阳普医疗

同花顺

新国都

长盈精密

双林股份

三维丝

智云股份

上海佳豪

宁波GQY

天龙集团

汉威电子

金刚玻璃

安科生物

长信科技

万讯自控

国腾电子

回天胶业

宝德股份

爱尔眼科

瑞普生物

阳谷华泰

赛为智能

宝通带业

达刚路机

银江股份

华星创业

易联众

乐普医疗

台基股份

南都电源

南风股份

新宙邦

新开源

中瑞思创

锐奇股份

红日药业

市盈率

69.82 

66.72 

93.02 

77.03 

43.68 

69.97 

110.90 

154.55 

83.82 

71.92 

104.00 

65.83 

59.07 

47.67 

34.09 

113.29 

72.22 

55.05 

92.03 

59.66 

90.45 

67.94 

83.46 

48.97 

51.74 

109.82 

61.87 

117.31 

104.39 

56.59 

69.19 

140.48 

60.38 

43.90 

96.25 

66.45 

84.37 

66.90 

50.81 

127.30 

92.92 

71.72 

100.45 

54.78 

64.47 

59.61 

PEG

4.39 

4.36 

4.25 

4.23 

4.17 

4.08 

4.07 

4.06 

3.96 

3.94 

3.88 

3.84 

3.83 

3.80 

3.73 

3.66 

3.62 

3.62 

3.43 

3.40 

3.39 

3.32 

3.31 

3.24 

3.23 

3.22 

3.19 

3.18 

3.13 

3.06 

3.03 

3.00 

3.00 

2.99 

2.78 

2.77 

2.76 

2.68 

2.67 

2.52 

2.50 

2.46 

2.35 

2.29 

2.25 

2.24 

净资产收
益率（%）

5.14 

8.38 

5.22 

5.53 

8.09 

4.08 

3.43 

2.69 

4.75 

4.85 

3.09 

6.10 

18.67 

5.64 

10.26 

4.89 

4.47 

9.62 

3.00 

3.96 

4.79 

3.93 

7.73 

6.95 

6.34 

5.04 

8.17 

3.48 

7.07 

4.64 

5.41 

4.01 

5.33 

7.01 

6.49 

9.46 

4.13 

15.60 

7.66 

2.01 

6.22 

6.43 

5.46 

5.72 

4.12 

6.68 

净资产负债
率（%）

10.45 

9.12 

19.89 

24.86 

3.17 

8.38 

3.21 

13.11 

6.69 

21.75 

10.60 

9.08 

11.08 

11.09 

30.03 

20.35 

16.54 

13.33 

4.46 

6.62 

13.88 

20.09 

11.98 

3.92 

6.24 

4.99 

10.74 

9.05 

15.83 

7.72 

19.99 

10.18 

6.63 

6.27 

40.08 

15.67 

10.21 

5.52 

7.70 

9.00 

22.05 

8.51 

7.62 

3.49 

13.14 

11.28 

市值
（亿元）

27.10 

78.39 

29.19 

23.26 

52.35 

19.40 

65.21 

38.74 

39.39 

15.53 

18.47 

42.47 

30.38 

41.00 

33.46 

20.62 

15.60 

24.48 

29.27 

16.39 

21.35 

25.27 

32.81 

44.25 

17.42 

49.61 

41.64 

13.73 

91.98 

46.58 

15.36 

29.50 

20.53 

24.96 

36.96 

17.54 

21.77 

203.65 

28.88 

72.61 

41.92 

44.51 

23.14 

40.37 

30.94 

38.41 

所属行业

信息技术

医药生物

信息技术

医药生物

信息技术

机械设备

信息技术
金属非金属

医药生物

机械设备

机械设备

信息技术

机械设备

电子

机械设备

机械设备

机械设备

社会服务

信息技术

石化塑胶

机械设备

金属非金属

医药生物

电子

机械设备

信息技术

石化塑胶

机械设备

社会服务

医药生物

石化塑胶

信息技术

石化塑胶

机械设备

信息技术

信息技术

信息技术

机械设备

电子

机械设备

机械设备

石化塑胶

石化塑胶

电子

机械设备

医药生物

过去三年净
利润复合增
长率（%）

15.91 

15.29 

21.89 

18.22 

10.49 

17.13 

27.26 

38.08 

21.19 

18.25 

26.82 

17.12 

15.44 

12.53 

9.15 

30.97 

19.97 

15.23 

26.80 

17.54 

26.66 

20.46 

25.20 

15.13 

16.00 

34.14 

19.37 

36.94 

33.38 

18.50 

22.87 

46.81 

20.13 

14.70 

34.63 

24.01 

30.52 

24.97 

19.04 

50.54 

37.24 

29.13 

42.73 

23.97 

28.70 

26.66 

单
榜


